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Name
Sri B. K. Sarkar
Sri Y. Manna
Sri P. Mitra
Sri S. Mukherjee
Sri S.K. Bandopadhyay
Sri S. Dasgupta
Sri B. Bhattacharya
Sri S. Chakraborty
Sri M. Gupta
Sri D. Dey
Sri S. Jana
Sri A. Sengupta
Sri S. Halder
Miss D. Hazra
Sri A. Das
Sri T. K. Mondal
Sri T. K. Paul
Sri R. Guria
Sri G. Roy
Sri S. K. Sahoo
Sri B. Bhattacharjee
Sri M. Das
Sri Badal Murmu

Sri S. S. Mukherjee
Sri A. S. Maity
Sri N. N. Hansda

Designation
Deputy Manager
Deputy Manager
Deputy Manager
Deputy Manager
Deputy Manager
Assistant Manager
Assistant Manager
Assistant Manager
Assistant Manager
Assistant Manager
Assistant Manager
Assistant Manager
Assistant Manager
Assistant Manager
Assistant Manager
P.A. to GM (Finance)
Account / Audit Officer
Account / Audit Officer
Account / Audit Officer
Account / Audit Officer
Account / Audit Officer
Treasurer-HDC
Treasurer-HDC

Account / Audit Officer
Account / Audit Officer
Account / Audit Officer

Mail ID
bsarkar.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in
ymanna.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in
pmitra.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in
sukdebm.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in
skb.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in
sdasgupta.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in
bijiteshb.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in
soumitrac.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in
mgupta.hdc@ kolkataporttrust.gov.in
debashisd.hdc@ kolkataporttrust.gov.in
shyamaljana.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in
asengupta.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in
soumenh.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in
dipanwita.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in
avijit.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in
patogm.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in
tpaul.hdc@ kolkataporttrust.gov.in
rangalal.hdc@ kolkataporttrust.gov.in
groy.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in
sksahoo.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in
bbhattacharjee.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in
mrityunjoyd.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in

ssmukherjee.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in
asmaity.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in

Office Ph. No
264944
263271
263724
264231
263360
263148
265113
263426
264872
264327

263419 [ 264327
264293
263174
263236
264327
265276
264413
263105
263105
264468
263149
263236
263236

264246
263243
263149
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